
Type of Work Units Area

New Construction - Duplex 1 Robinson

New Construction - Duplex 1 Robinson

New Construction - Duplex 1 Meadowview 

Park
New Construction - Duplex 1 Meadowview 

Park
New Construction - Duplex 1 Meadowview 

Park
5 5

Type of Work Units Area

Alteration and improvements Suntree

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Southfork

Secondary suite 1 Southfork

Secondary suite 1 Creekside

Secondary suite 1 Creekside

Secondary suite 1 Creekside

Secondary suite 1 Creekside

Secondary suite 1 Creekside

Accessory Structure - Deck 

Uncovered

Southfork

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Black Stone

Alteration and improvements Corinthia Park

PRBD202600017
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600145
(Finaled-2/13/2026)

$24,960.00

PRBD202600010
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600015
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600016
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202506126
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202506951
(Issued-2/2/2026)

$10,000.00

PRBD202600008
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202506117
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202506120
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202506123
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202505256
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$14,000.00

PRBD202505257
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202506114
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$50,000.00

Other Residential

Permit Valuation

PRBD202504813
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$19,074.00

PRBD202600942
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$279,600.00

PRBD202600943
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$279,600.00

Subtotal $1,439,600.00

PRBD202600234
(Issued-2/3/2026)

$300,400.00

PRBD202600235
(Issued-2/3/2026)

$300,400.00

PRBD202600940
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$279,600.00

Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

Duplex Dwelling

Permit Valuation



Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

Secondary suite 1 Southfork

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Southfork

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Robinson

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Robinson

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Robinson

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

0 Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

1 Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

0 Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

0 Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 Black Stone

Accessory Structure - Deck 

Uncovered

Caledonia Park

Basement Development West Haven

Alteration and improvements Corinthia Park

Alteration and improvements Bridgeport

Secondary suite 1 Meadowview 

Park
Secondary suite 1 Meadowview 

Park
Basement Development Black Stone

Secondary suite 1 West Creek 

Estates
Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

West Creek 

Estates

PRBD202600701
(Issued-2/11/2026)

$45,000.00

PRBD202600708
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600709
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$14,400.00

PRBD202600628
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$6,485.81

PRBD202600636
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600667
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600308
(Issued-2/9/2026)

$10,000.00

PRBD202600557
(Finaled-2/19/2026)

$10,000.00

PRBD202600592
(Issued-2/4/2026)

$14,995.88

PRBD202600258
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600260
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600261
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600254
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600255
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600257
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600238
(Issued-2/5/2026)

$15,360.00

PRBD202600252
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600253
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600155
(Issued-2/2/2026)

$14,400.00

PRBD202600230
(Issued-2/4/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600237
(Issued-2/5/2026)

$15,360.00

PRBD202600153
(Issued-2/2/2026)

$50,000.00



Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

Basement Development Tribute

Basement Development Deer Valley

Alteration and improvements South Park

Alteration and improvements Bridgeport

Accessory Structure - Detached 

Garage

Woodbend

Secondary suite 1 Meadowview 

Park
Alteration and improvements Leduc Estates

Accessory Structure - Deck 

Uncovered

Southfork

Accessory Structure Other Leduc Estates

Accessory Structure - Shed Southfork

Basement Development Corinthia Park

Secondary suite 1 Woodbend

Alteration and improvements Leduc Estates

Basement Development West Haven

Basement Development Southfork

Basement Development Meadowview 

Park
Basement Development Bridgeport

Basement Development Woodbend

55 19

Type of Work Units Area

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Anderson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

PRBD202506398
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$464,200.00

PRBD202506705
(Issued-2/3/2026)

$307,567.53

PRBD202506706
(Issued-2/3/2026)

$314,400.00

Subtotal $1,626,909.57

Single Detached Dwelling

Permit Valuation

PRBD202601062
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$36,000.00

PRBD202601074
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$50,680.00

PRBD202601084
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$24,000.00

PRBD202601001
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$24,960.00

PRBD202601041
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$40,000.00

PRBD202601043
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$26,320.00

PRBD202600891
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$10,000.00

PRBD202600944
(Issued-2/19/2026)

$44,000.00

PRBD202600998
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600844
(Issued-2/19/2026)

$29,465.00

PRBD202600856
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$10,000.00

PRBD202600888
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600801
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$12,133.58

PRBD202600804
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$16,000.00

PRBD202600840
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$50,000.00

PRBD202600764
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$8,000.00

PRBD202600774
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$24,000.00

PRBD202600777
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$13,315.30



Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Robinson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Meadowview 

Park
New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black Stone

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Anderson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 West Creek 

Estates
New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Robinson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Anderson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black Stone

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black Stone

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black StonePRBD202600782
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$357,600.00

PRBD202600762
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$436,400.00

PRBD202600773
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$403,600.00

PRBD202600776
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$403,600.00

PRBD202600736
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$444,200.00

PRBD202600748
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$328,400.00

PRBD202600752
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$470,000.00

PRBD202600633
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$385,600.00

PRBD202600706
(Issued-2/6/2026)

$452,200.00

PRBD202600707
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$303,000.00

PRBD202600515
(Issued-2/3/2026)

$470,000.00

PRBD202600631
(Issued-2/6/2026)

$404,000.00

PRBD202600632
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$322,600.00

PRBD202600398
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$570,000.00

PRBD202600413
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$528,000.00

PRBD202600415
(Issued-2/6/2026)

$397,000.00

PRBD202506798
(Issued-2/6/2026)

$321,600.00

PRBD202600216
(Issued-2/13/2026)

$440,000.00

PRBD202600256
(Issued-2/6/2026)

$429,200.00



Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black Stone

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Black Stone

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Robinson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Woodbend

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Robinson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Robinson

New Construction - Single 

Detached Dwelling

1 Fraser

38 38

Type of Work Units Area

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Woodbend

New Construction - Townhouse 1 WoodbendPRBD202505344
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$297,800.00

Townhouse (3-6 units) Fee Simple Lots

Permit Valuation

PRBD202505339
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$297,200.00

PRBD202601063
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$330,000.00

PRBD202601066
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$535,000.00

Subtotal $15,582,967.53

PRBD202601009
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$403,600.00

PRBD202601020
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$399,800.00

PRBD202601058
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$420,000.00

PRBD202601003
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$300,000.00

PRBD202601005
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$461,000.00

PRBD202601007
(Issued-2/24/2026)

$403,600.00

PRBD202600950
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$310,000.00

PRBD202600952
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$313,000.00

PRBD202600997
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$404,000.00

PRBD202600812
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$550,000.00

PRBD202600859
(Issued-2/27/2026)

$436,400.00

PRBD202600890
(Issued-2/23/2026)

$422,600.00

PRBD202600783
(Issued-2/19/2026)

$537,200.00

PRBD202600800
(Issued-2/17/2026)

$403,600.00



Building Permit Detail Summary
Sunday, February 1, 2026-Saturday, February 28, 2026 

(inclusive)

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Woodbend

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Black Stone

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Black Stone

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

New Construction - Townhouse 1 Anderson

13 13

111 75

Subtotal $3,620,400.00

Total $22,269,877.10

PRBD202600221
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$263,600.00

PRBD202600222
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$254,000.00

PRBD202600223
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$254,000.00

PRBD202506983
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$297,600.00

PRBD202506985
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$297,600.00

PRBD202600218
(Issued-2/20/2026)

$286,600.00

PRBD202506963
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$254,000.00

PRBD202506964
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$254,000.00

PRBD202506965
(Issued-2/26/2026)

$286,600.00

PRBD202505345
(Issued-2/18/2026)

$290,800.00

PRBD202506962
(Issued-2/25/2026)

$286,600.00



YEAR 2026 Single Family Duplex (side by side and up & down)
Multi Family (3-plex, 4-plex, 
townhouse, rowhousing and 

apartments
Secondary Suites

No. of Units No. of Units No. of Units No. of Units
January 47 8 9 5
February 38 5 13 19
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Year-to-date Totals 85 13 22 24

YEAR 2025 Single Family Duplex (side by side and up & down)
Multi Family (3-plex, 4-plex, 
townhouse, rowhousing and 

apartments
Secondary Suites

No. of Units No. of Units No. of Units No. Of Units
January 21 10 8 14
February 15 8 0 9
March 37 4 7 17
April 36 0 12 13
May 32 5 13 19
June 37 20 4 22
July 55 5 200 31
August 27 2 10 6
September 19 4 87 6
October 28 6 28 24
November 22 0 7 12
December 50 10 7 8

Year-to-date Totals 379 74 383 181

BUILDING PERMIT SUMMARY FEBRUARY 2026
TOTAL PERMIT UNITS COMPARISON OF 2025-2026



Year 2026 Residential Permits Commercial Permits Institutional Permits Industrial Permits Total of all Building Permits
January 23,963,847.81$               3,125,000.00$                  -$                                        -$                                        27,088,847.81$                                   
Feburary 22,269,877.10$               -$                                        -$                                        -$                                        22,269,877.10$                                   
March -$                                                           
April -$                                                           
May -$                                                           
June -$                                                           
July -$                                                           
August -$                                                           
September -$                                                           
October -$                                                           
November -$                                                           
December -$                                                           
Year-to-date Totals 46,233,724.91$               3,125,000.00$                  -$                                        -$                                        49,358,724.91$                                   

Year 2025 Residential Permits Commercial Permits Institutional Permits Industrial Permits Total of all Building Permits
January 14,892,033.36$               -$                                        -$                                        51,600.00$                         14,943,633.36$                                   
Feburary 9,799,732.00$                  204,000.00$                      1,900,000.00$                  -$                                        11,903,732.00$                                   
March 18,454,990.66$               287,000.00$                      395,000.00$                      1,255,000.00$                  20,391,990.66$                                   
April 18,434,841.40$               410,000.00$                      190,000.00$                      225,000.00$                      19,259,841.40$                                   
May 20,786,919.38$               2,110,000.00$                  -$                                        2,900,000.00$                  25,796,919.38$                                   
June 24,579,795.12$               4,079,500.00$                  5,000.00$                            230,000.00$                      28,894,295.12$                                   
July 77,539,891.63$               -$                                        60,000.00$                         -$                                        77,599,891.63$                                   
August 16,017,698.52$               58,550.00$                         75,000.00$                         2,163,252.00$                  18,314,500.52$                                   
September 34,321,293.00$               1,694,000.00$                  20,000.00$                         -$                                        36,035,293.00$                                   
October 23,129,018.42$               1,118,500.00$                  -$                                        15,000.00$                         24,262,518.42$                                   
November 13,001,238.06$               1,154,611.00$                  60,000.00$                         1,350,000.00$                  15,565,849.06$                                   
December 26,728,495.54$               615,000.00$                      5,000.00$                            11,008,495.00$               38,356,990.54$                                   
Year-to-date Totals 297,685,947.09$            11,731,161.00$               2,710,000.00$                  19,198,347.00$               331,325,455.09$                                

TOTAL PERMIT VALUES COMPARISON OF 2025-2026
BUILDING PERMIT SUMMARY FEBRUARY 2026


